
 

ROUTE NO.7  

(Malkajgiri) 
 

 

A.Y: 2021-22          
               

S.No Name of the Stop Time(am) 

1.  Malkajgiri 7:05 

2.  Anandbagh 7:10 

3.  Moulali 7:15 

4.  ECIL 7:25 

5.  AS Rao Nagar 7:35 

6.  Sainikpuri 7:40 

7.  CDM 7:45 

8.  Temple Alwal 7:50 

9.  Alwal 8:00 

10.  Kompally 8:25 

11.  Gundlapochampally 8:30 

12.  MLRIT 8:50 
 

For Further information Contact 
. 

Bus Incharge       :  Mr.Nagaraj -9848244848 
                     
Bus  Driver Name :  Vishnu- 8008440822 
 

TRANSPORT INCHARGE :              
  

1. Mr. M. Ganesh   – 9866392008 
2. Mr. B.Hanumandlu – 9160404652  

 

 

MLR Institute of Technology 
(UGC AUTONOMOUS) 

(Accredited by NBA, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad) 

Laxman Reddy Avenue, Dundigal, Hyderabad – 500 043. 


